04/19/24 01:43:39

Severn (Ontario, CANADA) SHORT NOTICE SELLER MANAGED

Downsizing Online Auction - NicholsLine

Auction Opens. Tue, Feb 14 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Kuraidori And Paderno Coffee And Tea
Containers

Misc Kitchen Gadgets

Silver Misc Lot

Hard Acrylic Platters And Dishes
Glass Ware Ceramic Dish Etc
Clogging Shoes

Wall Hangings

Ceramic
Objects

Purple Party

Picture Frames

Bear Lot

Scrapbooking Stuff 1
Misc Purses

Tins

Lot Of Bags And Coolers
Old-ceramic Christmas Tree And cookie Jar
Christmas Decor

Photo Albums

Four Temptations. Platters
New Scrapbook Albums
Stickers

Scrapbooking Supplies
Scrapbooking kits
Stickers

Stickers

Stickers

Stamps And Punches
Scrapbooking
Scrapbooking Supplies

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Feb 17 9:00pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Scrapbooking Supplies
Albums Canvas
Wooden Crafts
Picture Frames

Royal Doulton
Luggage Set

Kitchen ware

Misc Books
Scrapbooking
Christmas Decorations
Misc Crafts

Christmas Decorations
Record Player

Cotton Appliques
Misc Books

Misc Christmas
Crafts

Scrapbooking Stickers
Christmas

Postal Stationary
Desk

Wall Mount Desk
Couch And Love Seat
Black Chair And Stool
Hutch

Cigar Box And Stamps
Stamps

Luggage Set
Christmas Declaration
Wreaths

Box Set DVD

Pratt Sewing Machine



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0085
0086
0087
0088
0090
0091
0092
0093
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0107
0108

Title

Two Metal Candle Holders
DVD

Twenty Five DVD
Gossip Girl Books
Mixed CDs

Two Barstools
Books

DVDs

DVDs

DVDs

Ps 3 Games

Blu Ray DVD
Christmas

Rug

Odds And Ends
Bath Tub Help
Large Wool Rug
Mason Jars

Mason Jars

Misc

Photos And Frames
Christmas
Christmas

Misc Crafts

China Cabinet

Old Stamp Caollection
Garbage Can

First Day Postal
Outdoor Lantern
Misc Wreaths

Bolts Of Ribbon
Christmas Lights
Glass Toppers

Misc outdoor tin
Fish Tank And Parts
Garden Items

Misc Craft

Five Mini Musdlin Dalls
Christmas Wreaths
Wood Craft projects
Jewelry

Mixed Items

Crafts
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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